Nine-Digit Addition (Q)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

421.911.358
+ 125.838.162

810.575.919
+ 624.133.056

840.303.475
+ 738.173.298

103.778.399
+ 498.278.803

400.763.004
+ 509.327.929

623.857.563
+ 914.568.233

201.041.319
+ 877.429.139

717.916.988
+ 350.522.923

938.505.490
+ 394.811.689

322.807.029
+ 995.074.261

194.755.881
+ 944.618.013

585.931.076
+ 560.468.287

187.937.067
+ 968.287.712

486.739.846
+ 855.286.683

648.323.970
+ 559.261.568
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Nine-Digit Addition (Q) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

421.911.358
+ 125.838.162

547.749.520

810.575.919
+ 624.133.056

1.434.708.975

840.303.475
+ 738.173.298

1.578.476.773

103.778.399
+ 498.278.803

602.057.202

400.763.004
+ 509.327.929

910.090.933

623.857.563
+ 914.568.233

1.538.425.796

201.041.319
+ 877.429.139

717.916.988
+ 350.522.923

1.078.470.458

938.505.490
+ 394.811.689

1.068.439.911

322.807.029
+ 995.074.261

1.333.317.179

194.755.881
+ 944.618.013

1.317.881.290

585.931.076
+ 560.468.287

1.139.373.894

187.937.067
+ 968.287.712

1.146.399.363

486.739.846
+ 855.286.683

1.156.224.779

1.342.026.529

648.323.970
+ 559.261.568

1.207.585.538
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